
April 2024 Breakfast Menu 

Monday, April 8 
Banana Bread 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Tuesday, April 9 
Donuts 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Wednesday, April 10 
Bacon, Egg & 
Cheese Biscuit 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Thursday, April 11 
Pannukakku 
Smoothies 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Friday, April 12 
Breakfast Pizza 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Monday, April 15 
Muffins 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Tuesday, April 16 



Strudel Bites 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Wednesday, April 17 

Cinnamon Rolls 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Thursday, April 18 
Jeffers Hash 
Toast 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Friday, April 19 
Bagels 
Cream Cheese 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Monday, April 22 
Cinnamon Toast 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Tuesday, April 23 
Pancakes 
Bacon 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Wednesday, April 24 
Ham & Cheese 
Omlets 
Toast, Cheesestick 
Fruit 



Juice & Milk 

Thursday, April 25 
Apple or Raspberry 
French Toast 
Yogurt 
Fruit 

Friday, April 26 
Biscuits & Gravy 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Monday, April 29 
Breakfast Bowl 
(Eggs, Seasoned 
Potatoes, 
Sausage, Cheese) 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Tuesday, April 30 
Waffles w/ 
Strawberries 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Wednesday, May 1 
Donuts 
Yogurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Thursday, May 2 
Muffins 
Go-gurt 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 

Friday, May 3 



Breakfast Pizza 
Cheesestick 
Fruit 
Juice & Milk 


